NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (## 3 Jamos)	MINAMELY	2280	
Date In: 17/09/2018 12:10	Jcb description	Date & Time Complete	Done	by
REINON BATTALLERO 1627514	SAS e-filing		1	MINT.
Veh No. Som 249 T	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
DOA HC9/2017 2135	i-Motor Claim Form	WILDOLLAS	no 1 19/	19/20
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, 7	TRANSPORT	75:	22
OD (TP) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		120	2.1
TD	Assessment/Survey Report	•		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	1	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (11 - 2 - 2	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	7925/ INC()/Non-INC()	Walles II	
Owner / Driver: (7,000	Tel:)	
Policy No: (). Perio	L:()	Cover Type: (,	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	7	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	e-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%	6; P: 21-79%. P: SC	-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Wa	ranty: YES ()/NO ()			
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks;-	Company of the Compan			
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	ition strictly Confidential & Stric	The second secon		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	The second secon			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: \	ES () / NO (); To	ving Co: (- A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
	rtesy Car ()	7. Carry Co. C.	1 Contraction	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		-	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	01 ()			
Injury:	1 ()			
,				
Date/Time Actions	*12.00			G)
				the second second second
I/III				
X191805904	Invoice Prepi	ration Checklist	Amt (\$)	-Amt (\$)
471005909	1) AR : Accident R	sporting (\$30);	iùBill	-Amt (\$) -Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC	Che 1,20 1 1 5 5 5 5 6	a 10 00 V
Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	
Inimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	a 10 (1) V
Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR; Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fec 4) FT: Follow-Thr 5) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspecti	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	a 10 (1) V
My Mos 90 4 Liumant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Ontact No:	1) AR; Accident R 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905)	a 10 (1) V
Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspecti 7) N1 : Idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey il Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75 \$160	
Priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspecti 7) N1 : idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 out SMRT Survey il Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75	a 10 (1) V
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thre 5) FT : Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspecti 7) N1 : Idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Couriesy C *N6: Repair Co-	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:- ar/Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$00 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
Plumant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspects 7) N1 : idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / College	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:- ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection It Excess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 905) \$75 \$160 \$3 \$10 \$25 \$5	a 10 00 W
Plumant's Particulars :- Priver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspects 7) N1 : idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / College	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey at Services:- ar / Tpt Allowance ordination t Excess Coordination von INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$00 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	a 10 (1) M
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accident R 2) DA : Damage As 3) TF : Towing Fee 4) FT : Follow-Thr 5) FT : Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR : Re-inspects 7) N1 : idae DA + 3 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Collect TP (N11) : TP (N	sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey at Services:- ar / Tpt Allowance ordination t Excess Coordination von INC) against INC	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$005 \$75 \$160 \$25 \$10 \$25 \$5 \$20 30	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/09/2018 12:10
Date Of Accident	15/09/2018 21:35
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS WHAMPOA DRIVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D VIEW DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA C	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGM2489J
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KHAIRUDDIN BIN HUSSEIN
NRIC No	S1312826Z
Email Address	HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91473361
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91473361
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	WISH
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5084702335-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	QAMARUL IMAN BIN KHAIRUDDIN

NRIC No S8732526A Date Of Birth 17/10/1987 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 02/11/2017

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 10 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91473361

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91473361

EMail Address HANCARREPAIRS@GMAIL.COM

Ref No SAS	10000	4		72	
OA3	escription	Date &Time C	ompleted	Done	by.
The state of the s	e-filing			-	
Vch No E-m	ail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)				
	otor Claim Form				
1 M.	otor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4box)			
- 1. Teparting Only	oto Uploaded				
Agua	ssment/Survey Report	,			
Tr maurer:	Report by Fax / Hand to	o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	INC ()/Non-INC	()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: (). Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time		3	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est.	Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-1009	/ 6]	
	YES()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()	/\$2,000()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury: Pate/Time Actions	()			ng sa	
Jumant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN	WS 10 15 17 10 1	Aut (\$)	Amt (
A PRINTED STATE OF STATE AND ADDRESS OF STATE ADDRESS OF STATE AND ADDRESS OF STATE AND ADDRESS OF STATE ADDRESS OF ST	2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		
river/Owner:	4) FT : Follow-Th		\$120 rvev) \$30		
		Comment of the same			
ontact No:	For claiming as	gainst INC Only (we			
ontact No:	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idao DA +	tion SMRT Survey	(10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160		
ontact No:	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-iuspec 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio	tion SMRT Survey	\$75		
river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courtesy	tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance	\$75 \$160		
ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD * *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance o-ordination	\$75 \$160		
ontact No: maged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors! Comments :-	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-iuspec 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	stion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowanceordination air Inspection lect Excess Coordinal	\$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 tion \$5		
ontact No: nmaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	For claiming as 6) TR: Re-iuspec 7) NI: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repair Co *N8: DV / Coll	tion - SMRT Survey nal Services:- Car / Tpt Allowanceordination iir Inspection lect Excess Coordinal (Non INC) against IV	\$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 tion \$5		

Address

BLK 154 JALAN TECK WHYE

#03-77

Postcode

680154

CHILDREN

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SGV7925L

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

DHARMINDER SINGH S/O KARPAL SINGH

NRIC/Passport Number

S7337150C

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 16

Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver) 8 Passenger 1 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 2 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 3 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 4 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 5 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 6 NAME: GENDER: Passenger 7 NAME:

GENDER:

CVET	\sim	DI	A 84
SKET	Cr.		~17

Vehicle I	No:	1	
DOA:	15/09	12018	

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4) The issue & acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Date Protection Act (PDPA): I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:-
 - My insurer, my workshop & the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose & transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore & any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of: (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims & any necessary investigations relating to the claims; (ii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or (V) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - All insurer(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - c) My Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/ law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time

Driver's Signature (Date & Time)

Sketch Plan

Driver's Signature (Date & Time)

Oriver's Signature (Date & Time)

A) SEM2 499 J B) SEV 792 SL Whampou Drive | AB Describe Circumstances of the Accident

of Balestier Road & Whampon Drive

I was stationary # at the traffic junction to give way to
pedestrain crossing. Vehicle (B) hit onto my car (B) while my car was stationary.
Traffic was moderate at that print of time.
Nobody was injused.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every aspect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not policyholder)

Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Certificate Her. Puticyhidder Neme KHABE Product Code Pictor Contact No.(Mobile) \$147. Email Address EKK V No. Protection Ves Accident Detella Report Date 17,000 Date of Accident 15,000	702335-03 RUDGEN BIN HUSSEIN RTE CAN INSURANCE 3361	Vehicle No.	SDK(489)		GST Repi	nration No.			
Publicyhulder Neme KHABI Product Code PRIVI Contact No. (Mobile) 9147. Email Andreus EFK V No. MCCI Protection Ves Accident Detella Report Date 17,000 Date of Accident 15,000	ATE CAR INSURANCE				10-211-040				
Product Cade PRING Contact No. (Mobile) 9147 Email Address EFK V N NCO Protection Ves Accident Details Report Date 17,000 Date of Accident 15,000	ATE CAR INSURANCE								
Contact No. (Mobile) 9147. Email Andreus EFK v No. MCCI Protection ves Accident Details Report Date 17,000 Date of Accident 15,000					Policyhold	er NRIC	51312	6262	
Email Address EFK v No NCD Protection ves Accident Details Report Date 17/05 Date of Accident 15/05	3361	Cover Type	Thing Party, Fire &	Theft	Loading		0.		
Accident Details Accident Details Accident Details Accident Accident 15:00		Contact No.(Office)			Contact N	u.(Home)			
NCO Protection yes *** Accident Details Report Date 17/05 Date of Accident 15/05		Special Remark			eCode		No. T]	
Report Date 15/05	= Yes	TÇA	= No Yau		eCode Fe				
Report Date 17/06 Date of Accident 15/09		ACD Emillement(%)	50		Private HI	ne:	No		
Date of Accident 15/09	22272	27.72							
	9/2018 12:24	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident 1			in - Head to	Rese
Repurting Centre	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	Time of Accident his man	21135		Country o	Accident	Singar	derer	
A STATE OF THE STA		Grange Force			ICM No.				
V Escass	G BALESTIER ROAD TOWARDS WHAMPOA	HUVE							
Own damage Excess	0.00	HINGS STORY							
Unnamed Driver Excess	2,500.00	Additional Excess Gutaide Singapore GD Excess		9441	Windscree	in Excess	0.00		
Thurd Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		5.00 9.00					
♥ Benefits	70000	I source displaying the		1000					
₩ GST Registered Information									
057 Registered	No:		GST Regre	tration thats					
SST Registration No.			GST Statu			Yes			
Hodrication History									
Policyholder Malling Address									
Address I But 1	54 #03-77	Address 2	SALAN TECK WHITE		Address 3		TINGS	PORE SHOTS	i
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore appress		Pert Code		581115		7
Unit No.		Sewted Policy Number	5084702335-01				1927/1727		
♥ DI Driver Info									
Oriver Name Unna	med Driver	Oriver Type	Linnamed Driver						
	MULL IMAN BIN WHAIRLIOD	Oriver NRGC	\$8732526A		Driver 00	e ·	17/10	11967	
	1/2917	Oriver Age	30		Driving Ex	gerience.	.0		
Contact No./Mobile) 9347		Circlet No (Office)			Contact N	а.сноти;			
	154 #03-77	Address 2	JACAN TECK WHYE		Address 3		SINGA	PORE 68015	4
Address 4 Unit No. (13-7)		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code		68015	4	
Heat he own a Singapore									
Registered car?	es a tvo	Driver Vehicle No.	9GV7925L		Dinver ind	urer Company	WTUC		
Declaration									
Smarthalyser or Blood Test 0 mg	8	Any injury?	Yes + No						
Claim 901 Ham Claim Type * Contact No (Mobile) Estail Address Claim Description				50-MX 91473365 50M34893 / SGV7925L OF	V Insured Plant Plant Post Post Post Post Post Post Post Pos	KHAIRUDOJN BIN 68927768 SGM24ek3	HUSSEIN	Insuceri nRIC Contact No. (Office) TP vehicle Number Name of Freferral Worshape	51312 NIL EGV79
Preferred Workshop	Residenced Liability Not at Fault	• 100000						- and octobries	
Registration Yes	Happir Preferred Workshop, Nam Option		E 31	1	All and a second				
Date Registered	100000	2/2/7-00		17/09/2018 12:31	Claim Close Date			Date Received	17/09
Saport Taken By				ROSLI WARAB					
Frint AK Mitter									
			Save Sutmit						
Attachment									
⇒	MT21011705	Cleim No.							
The state of the s	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Uplsad Date		001 17/09/2018 12:32					
The second secon	* Yes C Au			Category +	0.46	and the same			1200
⇒ Accident fro.	* Yes O Au			Latedory F	Cer	fidential Un	gency *		Dest
→ Accident No. Light Dac. #eceived	* Yes O full Fath *		Clear		W 100				5031
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Pissoo Select	* NO	* High	ut +		-
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select Please Select	*] NO	* Norm	ust *		-
Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen			Char	Prese Select Prese Select	* NO	* Norm	ual +		-
Choose File No file chosen			Clear Clear	Plazos Select Plazos Select Plazos Select Plazos Select	* NO * NO * NO	* Norm * Norm * Norm	ust +		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear Clear Clear	Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select	* NO * NO * NO * NO	* Norm * Norm * Norm * Norm * Norm	ual *		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear Clear	Plazos Select Plazos Select Plazos Select Plazos Select	* NO * NO * NO	* Norm * Norm * Norm	ual *		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear Clear Clear	Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select Plazes Select	* NO * NO * NO * NO	* Norm * Norm * Norm * Norm * Norm	ual *		

Uptriedled By/Date

1				
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B05676 (NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	Profes	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
1	NAC_BLICIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:22	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK/54; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	Protoe	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_B00676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-6-17
0	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOKTO, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (SURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	Photos	(Normal	Phones 2018-9-17
Us	NAC_BLKIT_HERAH_BODE/SI, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 87-549-2018 12:32	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-17
2	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOD/36(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	Phonon	Neme	Photos 2018-5-17
	NAC_BURIT_HERAM_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAM)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:12	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-9-17
1	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOD?6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BURIT MERAH)) on 17-5ep 2018 12:32	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-5-17
6	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOURTE(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	Phoose	filternal	Photos 2018-0-17
NO.	NAC_BUNIT_HERAH_BOOKF6; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \$ (BUNIT HERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	NAJC/ Driving License	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-9-17
163	NAC BURIT MERAH 800070/ NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 17 Sep 2018 12:32	SAS	Normal	S46 2018-9-17
Video List				

Frider Date

File Name

[Display in New Window] | Scan and uploading |

Ŷ

Source

PERSONAL PARTICULARS
Date of Accident: 15 109/2018 Time of Accident: 21:35 (24Hrs)
Vehicle No: SGM 24893 (Vehicle Make/Model: Taylor Wish
Exact Location of Accident: Mong Balesties Road Hanasids Whampoo Delive
Owner's Name/NRIC: Khainuoldin Hussein / S13128263/
Driver's Name/NRIC: Qamanul Iman Bin Khainuddin (58732526A) passing
Driver's Contact: 91473361./ Insurance Co & Policy No: Mile Income (1 Female
Driver's Email Address: Mancannepains agmail-com
Relationship between Owner & Driver: Spouse/Children/Friend/Parents/Others specify: Tothen Son
What do you wish to claim (Please circle one only) 1) Own Insurance 2) Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) 3) Reporting (For Recording Purposes)
Exact Purpose for which the vehicle was being used at time of accident? (Please circle one only) Private Use / Work Purpose
Weather Condition & Road Conditions? Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet
Occupation Indoor / Outdoor
Any Injuries? (MC of 3 Days or more, police report is required)
Yes / No If Yes, which police station?
The Other Party (Vehicle B) Details S7337150C Driver's Name/IC: Dhanminden Singh 8/0 Vehicle No: S6V7935L Kanpa I Singh Insurance Company: Driver's Contact: Childne
(If more than 2 vehicles involved, please indicate the other party vehicle numbers below)
Other Vehicle (Vehicle C):
Independent Witness (If Any): Contact:
Preferred Workshop (If Any); Contact: * If no proper document are produced, IDAC should not file the report.
* Information will be discarded after one week.

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1312826Z



KHAIRUDDIN HUSSEIN

BOYANESE

23-10-1958

SINGAPORE



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8732526A





GAMARUL IMAN BIN KHAIRUDDIN

BOYANESE 17-10-1987

567325261

Country/Mean of birth SINGAPORE

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



S1312826Z KHAIRUDDIN BIN HUSSEIN

2012/10/02/07

Birth Date 23 Oct 1958 leum Date: 14 Jan 2004



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Legence Number S 8 7 3 2 5 2 6 A

QAMARUL IMAN BIN KHAIRUDDIN

Mrth Date 17 Oct 1987 # Dee 02 Nov 2017



owner: 91473361

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Cless 3.4 Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) with unladen 02 Nov 2017 weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of differ and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals with unladen weight << 2500kg

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

12 Dec 1984

NP 428A



NP 428A



5312004



14-05-2014

APT BLK 154 JALAN TECK WHYE #03-77 SINGAPORE 680154





16-06-2008

APT BLK 154 JALAN TECK WHYE 003-77 SINGAPORE 680154



Certific	cate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (M	ATION) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number: 5084702335-01	Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft
1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	: SGM2489J
Chassis Number	: ZNE100332794
Name of Policyholder	: KHAIRUDDIN BIN HUSSEIN
3. Effective Date of Insurance	: 12 Oct 2017
4. Expiry Date of Insurance	: 11 Oct 2018
	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive d is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
6. Limitations as to Use#	ALIE THE MOTOL ACTION.
- "TO TO THE STATE OF THE STAT	and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
This Policy does not cover	with the sentimental terms and the sent the sent terms of gradients of
(a) Use for hire or reward.	
(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or s	peed-testing.
(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sample	es) in connection with any trade or business.
(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mo	
	f the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) ansport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: N/A
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: N/A
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NED PROTECTION	: YES (FREE)
PRIMARY DRIVER	: KHAIRUDDIN HUSSEIN
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: TAI THONG LEE TRADING PTE LTD
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
	cate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor pter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
1	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Tont) m
Countersigned By:	
Authorised Office	er Chief Executive